TECNICI TESSERATI IN SICILIA AL 1° DICEMBRE 2014

TESSERA
RG0337
AGO0175
AG0309
AGO0138
MEO775
TP0208
ME0332
SR0098
TP0285
ENO179
PA1442
ME0389
SR0610
CL0302
PAO790
PA0290
ENOO50
CT0183
MEO0839
PAO539
PA0495
CT1062
CT1066
SR0411
CT0739
SR0081
AG0226
CT0860
PAO315
PA1074
ENOO75
MEO557
ME0691
SR0166
CT0198
ME0392
CT0578
RG0237
CT0178
CT0706
PA1229
ME0659
AGO0061
RG0377
SR0090
PA1459
SR0589
ME0645
CT0187
TPOO70
TPO403
MEO446
MEO0864
TP0636
RG0018
PA0698

COGNOME
ADAMO
ALAGNA
ALAGNA
ALESI
ALIBERTI
ANGELO
ANTONAZZO
APARO
APOLLO
ARCURIA
ARFELI
ARICO'
ARMATA
AUGELLO
BADAGLIACCA
BALISTRER
BALSAMO
BANDIERAMONTE
BARBERA
BASILE
BASILE
BELFIORE
BELMONTE
BERTINI
BETTA
BIANCA
BONO
BRACCI
BRUNO
BUFFA
BUZZONE
CALABRESE
CALABRO'
CALAFIORE
CANNAVO'
CANNISTRACI
CANTARELLA
CANZONIERI
CASTELLI
CASTELLI
CATALDO
CATALFAMO
CATANIA
CATARRASI
CELESIA
CERAOLO
COLEDI
COLETTA
COLLURA
CONTICELLI
COPPOLA
CRISAFULLI
CRISAFULLI
CRISCENTI
CRISCIONE
CUCCHIARA

NOME
CARLO
ANTONINO
SAVERIO
ANTONINO
ANTONELLO
ENRICO
NICOLA GIUSEPPE
PASQUALE
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONINO
TOMMASO
FRANCESCO
FLORINDA
SALVATORE
MARIO
SIGNORELLO
FRANCO
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
DANIELA
ANTONIO LUCIANO
SERGIO
GIOVANNI
TATIANA
MASSIMO
MARGHERITA
SALVATORE
ANTONINO
ANTONINO
NATALINO
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
ROSARIO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
MASSIMO
SALVATORE
ALICE
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
LUISA
LEONARDO
MARIA
SALVATORE
PIETRO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
COSTANTINO
COSTANTINO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE

DATA NASCITA SOCIETA

01/01/1953
12/10/1953
28/08/1986
03/12/1957
31/03/1970
05/02/1969
17/09/1948
18/05/1964
10/10/1949
06/12/1976
13/02/1978
25/07/1959
06/01/1967
21/07/1979
14/01/1962
08/03/1960
14/09/1966
17/03/1949
04/05/1988
01/07/1966
15/08/1971
14/12/1977
10/05/1973
16/09/1965
28/11/1969
04/07/1969
23/07/1966
11/09/1957
18/01/1943
26/03/1958
24/08/1964
16/12/1969
03/07/1982
06/08/1960
13/05/1958
05/01/1965
27/08/1959
27/04/1968
08/04/1958
27/09/1981
26/01/1959
17/01/1951
09/06/1959
12/09/1961
02/05/1963
05/12/1970
08/12/1968
12/02/1953
08/01/1944
06/12/1938
28/03/1957
02/06/1953
02/06/1952
02/02/1985
08/03/1959
18/06/1958

RG790
AG407
AG407
AG407
MES540
TP422
ME100
SR100
TP634
EN095
PA023
ME112
SR419
CLO57
PA472
PA420
EN530
CT262
ME540
PAQOO1
PAOO1
CT426
CT509
SR519
CT203
CL693
AGO052
CT327
PAOO1
PA597
EN538
ME104
T0226
SR128
CT765
MEOQ99
CT448
RG119
CT433
CT236
PAO15
ME158
AGO75
RG488
SR135
ME103
SR687
ME103
SR640
TP143
TP459
MES540
ME529
TP189
RG119
PA171

1di4



PA1242
MEO0040
CT0238
TPO036
SR0554
PA1386
CT0398
ME0871
PA0260
PA0920
PA0923
TPO637
CT1069
PA0912
AG0192
CT1149
ME0649
CL0229
SR0311
CLO090
AG0202
EN0045
EN0OO46
SR0430
AGO0179
SR0O068
CT0923
MEO0520
TPO656
PA0925
PA1086
CT0616
PAO0721
SR0248
TPO355
PAO395
MEO0564
AG0082
PA1245
CT1049
CT1048
CL0285
RG0366
PA0313
PA1405
PA0797
ME0465
SR0168
SR0144
SR0409
ME0903
EN0278
EN0279
PA0805
ENO178
CT1108
PA0128
CT1135
CT1058

D'AMBRA
D'ANDREA
D'ANTONE
DE NUNZIO
DELL'AQUILA
DI CACCAMO
DI MULO
DOLCEMASCHIO
D'ORIO
D'ORIO
FERRANTE
FOSCO

FOTI
GAGLIO
GAMBINA
GAROFALO
GEMELLI
GIAMBRA
GIANINO
GIANNONE
GIARDINA
GIARRIZZO
GIARRIZZO
GIONFRIDDO
GIORELANDO
GO0zz0
GRASSO
GRILLO
GRUMELLI
GUGLIELMINO
GUGLIELMINO
GURGONE
IERVOLINO
IMBESI
INGARGIOLA
INTILE

LA FAUCI

LA GRECA

LA VERSA
LEONARD
LEOTTA
LICATA
LICITRA
LIGA

LO IACONO
LO PICCOLO
LOCANDRO
MADELLA
MAIORI
MANCARELLA
MANGANO
MANNA
MANNA
MARFIA
MARIA
MASSIMINO
MAZZARA
MAZZOLA
MELI

GIUSEPPE

ANDREA ANTONIO

PAOLO MARIO
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
DANIELE
FILIPPO
GIUSEPPE
LEONARDO
SERGIO
STEFANIA
NICOLETTA
BENITO FABIO
MARIA
MARISA
ANTONINO
ANNA
ALESSANDRO
SEBASTIANO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
FILIPPO
CARMELO
LUCIA
GASPARE
PAOLO
SALVATORE
FRANCESCO
ENRICO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
BASILIO
ROSALIA
SALVATORE
ANDREA
PIETRO
SALVATORE
GIANCARLO
FRANCESCO
SALVATORE
RICCARDO
GIACOMO
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
MARIA LUISA
GIUSEPPE
SEBASTIANO
GIUSEPPE
MARIA CONCETTA
ANTONELLA

ANDREA DOMENICO

LORELLA

SALVATORE MARIO

SALVATORE
ANTONIO
IGNAZIO

13/07/1972
17/06/1950
15/08/1954
10/09/1944
28/01/1971
21/01/1982
06/01/1960
23/01/1957
20/05/1945
25/10/1978
11/07/1979
11/12/1983
14/01/1988
13/10/1957
01/02/1972
06/11/1960
30/09/1958
05/09/1972
19/05/1961
02/05/1963
16/06/1967
20/09/1956
11/08/1960
25/01/1960
14/09/1970
24/06/1957
19/06/1967
29/01/1956
16/03/1971
25/01/1956
29/05/1982
07/06/1958
06/07/1964
22/10/1952
09/03/1970
24/03/1960
01/07/1977
14/09/1972
23/10/1986
04/02/1965
24/08/1991
17/02/1961
19/03/1973
16/03/1939
11/05/1984
24/10/1975
21/08/1956
03/08/1959
15/03/1958
30/04/1979
20/05/1988
22/02/1990
22/02/1990
22/02/1977
02/08/1968
17/08/1967
16/03/1958
20/08/1966
01/02/1968

PA592
ME100
CT101
TP128
SR248
PAQOO1
CT067
ME435
PA354
PAO42
TP516
TP189
CT361
PA661
AG407
CT389
ME512
CL150
SR432
CTo77
AGO51
ENO095
ENO95
SR506
AG289
SR100
CT765
ME158
TP152
PA040
PA040
SR131
PA023
SR670
TP658
PA160
ME591
AG447
PA769
CT405
CT765
CL701
RG262
PAO15
PA780
PA021
ME102
SR128
SR130
SR100
MES540
EN095
ENO95
PA020
EN509
CT684
TP400
CT765
CTo71

2di4



PAO412
SR0612
PA0327
CT0612
CT1022
AGO0055
ENOO078
PA0472
CT0916
ENO183
MEO0748
CT1035
RG0214
CT0748
MEO0614
PA0420
AG0209
PA1439
ENOO73
RG0042
PAO127
CT0959
MEO0660
PAO774
RG0183
CT0265
PA1215
PAO760
TPO196
TP0O638
SR0478
PA1249
CT1104
CT0633
PAO371
CT0749
CT1083
CT0750
CT0751
CT0239
PA1434
CL0278
CT1023
MEO0565
PA0138
CT0221
MEO0254
AG0263
EN0OO44
RG0180
AGO0180
ME0562
PA1406
ENO100
PA1377
CT0382
AGO0172
SR0281
ME0256

MELLUSO
MELLUZZO
MICELI PRANIO
MILAZZO
MILAZZO
MILIOTO
MONACO
MULE'
MUSUMECI
NAPOL
NERI
NICOTRA
OCCHIPINTI
PACE
PAGANO
PALMISANO
PALUMBO
PANDOLFINI
PARISI
PARISI ASSENZA
PECORA
PETRALIA
PILOTA
PIOMBO
PISANA
POLISANO
POLIZZI
POLIZZI
POLLINA
PORTO
PRESTI
PRESTIGIACOMO
PRICOCO
PRIVITERA
RAFFERMATI
RAGONESE
RAGONESI
RAGONESI
RAGUSA
RAITI
RAPPA
REALE
RECUPERO
RINALDI
RINICELLA
RIOLO

RIPA
RIVERSO
RIVOL
RUSCICA
SANTANGELO
SARAQ'
SCARPA
SCAVUZZO
SCIACCA
SCIUTO
SCLAFANI
SCROFANI
SIBILLA

ROSA MARIA
GIANNI
MARISELLA

ROSA

MARTINA
PIETRO
ARMANDO
GIACOMO
ANTONIETTA
BRIGIDA
GIAMPIERO
ANNA LIDIA
GIOVANNA
DANIELA ANGELA
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
MARIO
SALVATORE
CINZIA DOROTEA
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO PAOLO
MARIA CRISTINA
CARMELO
DOMENICO
SALVATORE
FILIPPO
GIUSEPPE
GASPARE
LEONARDO ROCCO
FILIPPO

ALESSIA
VINCENZO

SALVATORE ANGELO

DARIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIA
AGNESE
DOMENICA
VALENTINA
GIUSEPPE
GIULIO
GAETANO
ANTONINO
GABRIELE
PAOLO
VITO
FRANCESCO
GERLANDO
ETTORE
FRANCESCO
ACCURSIO
SALVATORE
ORAZIO
TOMMASO
GIOVANNI
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
SALVATORE
PIETRO

26/08/1963
09/09/1969
12/09/1965
12/07/1953
14/03/1984
03/03/1949
21/12/1954
22/03/1943
09/04/1988
16/12/1972
03/09/1978
11/08/1968
09/02/1971
11/07/1981
22/06/1972
05/08/1955
01/09/1961
19/06/1974
05/03/1973
13/01/1971
27/02/1948
19/01/1986
03/02/1945
25/04/1969
02/07/1972
10/08/1954
16/05/1971
13/01/1943
26/07/1954
04/03/1986
28/01/1981
07/07/1978
24/05/1970
17/03/1979
01/02/1957
09/05/1957
21/06/1985
25/05/1982
14/01/1981
26/03/1950
23/12/1987
23/07/1949
29/09/1974
24/03/1978
01/07/1948
07/06/1948
18/05/1957
18/02/1960
20/08/1958
09/12/1948
31/01/1969
24/07/1968
05/01/1969
05/08/1967
24/09/1956
29/01/1965
09/05/1965
06/01/1961
27/11/1953

PAO19
SR128
PAO15
CT067
CT067
AG407
EN383
PA181
CT262
EN450
ME591
CT213
RG429
CT203
ME591
PA019
AGO75
TP678
ENO95
RG456
PAOO1
Cr221
ME471
PAO30
RG444
CT092
PAOO1
PAQOO1
TP455
TP189
SR136
PA730
CT567
RMO053
PAOO1
CT479
CT213
CT214
CT067
CT515
PAO19
CL232
CT427
ME480
PA290
CA223
ME440
AGO75
CT550
RG402
AGO052
ME100
PAOO1
EN095
PA769
CT237
AG503
SR679
ME162

3di4



ME0184
SR0095
PA0125
PAO0124
MEO644
CT1137
SR0143
ENO134
PA0262
PA1257
CT0266
SR0592
SR0123
ENOO71
AG0205
SR0614
CT1057

SIDOTI OLIVO
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
SIRACUSA
SMEDILE
SPEZZI
SPICUGLIA
TAGNESE
TICAL
TRANCHINA
TRINGALE BANDIERAMONTE
TROIA
TROMMINO
TROVATO
VACCARELLO
VALVO
ZAPPALA'

FILIPPO
ANTONIO
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
GIUSEPPE
ANDREA
SALVATORE
DANIELE
TOMMASO
MARIA
MARIA
GUENDALINA
CARMELO
LETIZIA
ANTONINO
MARIA LILIANA
ANTONELLA

16/10/1950
28/01/1963
28/09/1955
12/01/1959
13/09/1958
07/06/1991
18/05/1948
17/01/1961
24/03/1956
10/02/1968
21/08/1948
27/11/1989
21/04/1956
14/03/1972
24/07/1959
10/01/1988
24/08/1969

ME103
SR135
PAOO1
PAQOO1
ME735
CT765
SR522
ENO89
PA354
PAQOO1
CT501
SR248
SR130
ENO095
AG644
SR135
CT318

4di4



